TENTATIVE AGENDA

AD HOC COMMITTEE ON THE 150™ ANNIVERSARY
Board of Trustees
Kansas City Public Library
4:00 p.m., Tuesday, October 3, 2023
Zoom Webinar

Notice to the Public

All public portions of the meetings are digitally audio recorded. The audio recordings are available for use in-
house at the Office of the Chief Executive, 9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m., Monday-Friday.

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

Call to Order

Community Advisory Committee Update
150" Video Draft - Preview

150" Events Updates

Fundraising Update

Upcoming Dates of Note

Discussion

Adjournment

4:00

4:01

4:10

4:20

4:35

4:45

4:50

5:00



