## TENTATIVE AGENDA

## AD HOC COMMITTEE ON THE 150<sup>TH</sup> ANNIVERSARY Board of Trustees Kansas City Public Library

## Kansas City Public Library

4:00 p.m., Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Zoom Webinar

## Notice to the Public

All public portions of the meetings are digitally audio recorded. The audio recordings are available for use inhouse at the Office of the Chief Executive, 9:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m., Monday-Friday.

1.0	Call to Order	4:00
2.0	Community Advisory Committee Update	4:01
3.0	150 <sup>th</sup> Video Draft - Preview	4:10
4.0	150 <sup>th</sup> Events Updates	4:20
5.0	Fundraising Update	4:35
6.0	Upcoming Dates of Note	4:45
7.0	Discussion	4:50
8.0	Adjournment	5:00